Assessor’s Parcel Number: N/A

Date; JUNE 16, 2014

Recording Requested By:

Name: EILEEN CHURCH, PUBLIC WORKS

(JE)

Address:

City/State/Zip:

Real Property Transfer Tax: § N/A

e number: 0844551

06/16/2014 11:43 AN
OFFICIAL RECORDS

Raguested 8y

DC/PUBLIC WORKS

DOUGLAS COUNTY RECORDERS
Karen Ellison - Recorder

Page: 10f 5 Fee: ¢ D.00

T o

Deputy ar

CBANGE ORDER NO 4 (#2014.123)

(Title of Document)

This page added to provide additional information required by NRS 111.312 Sections 1-2. (Additional recording fee applies)
This cover page must be typed or legibly hand printed.



FILED AR
I8 ) RS

1L JUN 13 PM 2: h&)ate of Issuance: June9,2014

B B514
FG . 3443

&/ 15/260 14

Change Order
No. 4

Effective Date: June9,2014

Douglas County — Public |Qwner's Contract No.: NA
Works

Owner:

gsing Project

PWP-DO-2014-044

Contract: ' Date of Contract: January 9,2014

Contractor: Herback General Engineering Engineer's Project No.: 0110-104

The Contract Documents are modified as follows upon execution of this Change Order:

Description: 1. Reconcile the Scheduled Value to the Actual Value of the bid items.

Attachments (list documents supporting change):

1. Reconciliation Spreadsheet attached. Increases and decreases in Bid Item quantities warranted a Reconciliation
Change Order. The quantities for the following Bid Items changed: 6, 11 — 14, 18, 21,27, 28, and 30.

CHANGE IN CONTRACT PRICE: CHANGE IN CONTRACT TIMES:

Original Contract [OWorking days (JCalendar days

Original Contract Price: Times:
20811‘1‘b3tant1a1 completion (days or date): April 18,
$208.370.10 201?i§ady for final payment (days or date): May 2,

Increase from ev1ously approved Change Orders

No. 0 days to No.0 days :
Substantial completion (days): April 18, 2014

Ready for final payment (days): May 2, 2014

Increase from previously approved Change
Orders No. 2tg No.: 3 PP 8

$4.973.49

Contract Times prior to this Change Order:

2(]Sllibstantial completion (days or date): April 18,

“Ready for final payment (days or date): May 2
$213,343.59 2014 Y Y May 2,

Contract Price prior to this Change Order:

Increase of this Change Order: Increase of this Change Order:

Substantial completion (days or date): None

$734.15 Ready for final payment (days or date): 45 days

Contract Times with all approved Change Orders:

Contract Price incorporating this Change Order:
Substantial completion (days or date): April 18,

2014
"Ready for final payment (days or date): June 16,
$214.077.74 2014 y pay Y

REC DED. achep N b CCEPTED ACCEPTED
By=< = " By: By: éf(—“
—~Enginegr (Author (7 \ : Owner {Authorized Signature) Contra€ior(Authorized Signature)

EJCDC C-941 Change Order — *As Modified by Douglas County, Nevada
Prepared by the Engineers Joint Contract Documents Committee and endorsed by the Construction Specifications Institute.
Pagelof 2




B E

&~ 16,20 14

Change Order

Instructions
GENERAL INFORMATION

This document was developed to provide a uniform format for handling contract changes
that affect Contract Price or Contract Times. Changes that have been initiated by a Work
Change Directive must be incorporated into a subsequent Change Order if they affect Price
or Times.

Changes that affect Contract Price or Contract Times should be promptly covered by a
Change Order. The practice of accumulating Change Orders to reduce the administrative
burden may lead to unnecessary disputes.

If Milestones have been listed in the Agreement, any effect of a Change Order thereon
should be addressed.

For supplemental instructions and minor changes not involving a change in the Contract
Price or Contract Times, a Field Order should be used.

COMPLETING THE CHANGE ORDER FORM

Engineer normally initiates the form, including a description of the changes involved and
attachments based upon documents and proposals submitted by Contractor, or requests from
Owner, or both.

Once Engineer has completed and signed the form, all copies should be sent to Owner or
Contractor for approval, depending on whether the Change Order is a true order to the
Contractor or the formalization of a negotiated agreement for a previously performed
change. After approval by one contracting party, all copies should be sent to the other party
for approval. Engineer should make distribution of executed copies after approval by both
parties.

If a change only applies to price or to times, ¢ross out the part of the tabulation that does not
apply.

EJCDC C-941 Change Order — *As Modified by Douglas County, Nevada
Prepared by the Engineers Joint Contract Documents Com mittee snd endorsed by the Construction Specifications Institute.
Page2 of 2




a5 14
PG 3451
57 16-28 14

BK -

_mmy

id 81

- $ 0 z08s 0Tc66've  -$ 099 $ 48 20€°S O Y .8 U0 DV . L
- $ 0 1 00'59.°1 $ |oosoc't ¢ ST I Juiding 29 S3eudig 91
- $ 0 z 00°08b'y $ |ooovz'z $ vd z durey] uernsapad <1
1itd 81
00°9€E $ L 65 00' 96T $ foosy $ a1 zs uo gV,§ U0 IMno vl
% QN 004 1 2dAL
(oooLl) $ Li- 6£5 00°095°S $ o001 $ 4s 956 4v.<9 £1
uo Y[2MaPIS DOd o
(00°708) $ vZ- 9t 00°SYET $ Josee $ 41 0L I e | 4
) . ) Iayng
00°T6L $ o LSS 00°S99°S $loo11 3 IS SIS o — il
(Ind o0y
- $ 0 121 00'¥S9°TL s |oovL $ AD L1 St £ 01 SNUTA . Z1) 01
uonezIjiqels [eus)
(av 1 2dAL
- $ 0 LESI 01'866°1 $ jogl $ 48 LES] asno)) Suleaa .yt 6
UOLRZI[IqeIS {euE)
(3uppag 1aAIN)
- $ 0 LEST 09° €0ty $108¢C $ AS LES'T xod gV [ 3dAL .Z1) 8
uonezI[Iqels [eued
et ) [ney-5O
$ ] 699 00°120°0 $ 006 $ AD 699 |, as-uQ Jrods 7 10| L
00°89L $ 0871 L18T 0Z'726 $ |o90 $ as LEST JIqe,] A[NX3030 9
. . ) . OV Bunsixg
$ 0 SIvT 0$°L0Z1 $ |oso 3 4s STPT oAOUITY % OUB m
- . . . Emﬁuﬁﬂ N
$ 0 00% 00'089 $ ot $ a1 0ov o mém_x,nh_?uim _ ,w
i s et TS E T (DI
$ 0 I 0070921 $ {0009z - § ST I wonous @@%o__w ey
NETET R ,j
- $ 0 1 00°$62°1 $ |oosezt s 1 1 uorsoxg ?..&E.NH SR ACE
79 [onuo) ougelf]
QOURINSUY
- $ 0 I 00'009°1 $ |ooo09‘r S1 I 7% Supuog,uonez I
[IqoWa/UONEZINIGOIN
Anuengd) 22114 204 Uy
1500 U1 98uey) n o3ueyy Anuend) [enoy (B0, S9BQISH S QIS N Lnuend w2 W] pig

¥10-v10Z-00-dMd LIIM0Yd ONISSOUD TYNVDI VINIOHIA HOd LIFHSAVIULS NOLLYLIIDONOIIY



o ISR 5 3442

& 1620 i4

Douglas County State of Nevada

CERTIFIED COPY

| certify that the docliment to which this certificate
is attached is j ‘full and correct ‘copy of the original
el Treasu:er s Office on this




